ﬁ EDERATED Co"ql!:s Discovery Plot Results - 2019

Cooperator:
Location:
Planting Date:
Row Width:
Previous Crop:

Nathan Nelson
Hinckley
5/31/2019
30
Corn
Product

Plot Type: Soybean Discovery Plot

Population:

Harvest Date

Tillage:

Soil type:
Treatment

142,000
10/31/2019
No Till
Sandy Loam
Yield

MST%

TWt

Rank

Entry# Brand
1 Croplan
2 Renk
3 Renk
4 Renk
5 NK
6 NK
7 NK
8 NK
9 NK
10 Legend
11 Legend
12 Legend
13 Legend
14 Legend
15 Legend
16 Legend
17 Asgrow
18 Asgrow
19 Asgrow
20 Asgrow

R2C0957
RS100NX
RSO039NX

RS084NR2
S05-N5X
S06-K4X
S07-Q4X
S09-D4X
S10-H7X
LS14R22

LS13LGTO50N

LS15E920N

LS12E925N

LS10E943N

LSO9E054N

LSO8E965N
AGO08X0
AG10X9
AG11X8
AG14X8

RR2Y
XTEND
XTEND

RR2Y
XTEND
XTEND
XTEND
XTEND
XTEND

RR2Y
LLGT27
ENLIST
ENLIST
ENLIST
ENLIST
ENLIST
XTEND
XTEND
XTEND
XTEND

Plot Average

ﬁ?EDERATED CO-OPS
Vield Builders Advantage

40.9
31.4
30.0
40.0
38.8
32.9
35.5
43.9
42.7
42.3
41.2
41.1
41.1
38.6
34.6
30.8
36.0
41.0
38.5
30.9

37.6

13.0
11.9
12.2
12.2
12.1
12.0
12.0
12.2
12.0
11.9
12.4
12.1
12.0
12.0
11.7
11.8
11.4
11.6
11.2
11.3

12.0

56
59
55
58
56
58
56
57
57
59
56
58
56
57
56
57
56
57
55
58

56.9



